Tipton Rosemark Academy PTO

PTO Membership Fee: $20 per Family (Free to faculty and staff members)
**Class with 100% PTO participation will receive a prize**

Parent/Guardian/Grandparent Name:
Circle all that apply:

Parent  Staff Teacher Grandparent

Email:

Home Phone: Work Phone:
Cell Phone:

Student’s name: Grade/Teacher:
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Payment Type: Check (payable to TRA PTO) Cash

Date Received: PTO Member Initials:



